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Cobb Relays

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT1:55.00

CCQT2:22.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV 11Tory Bartlett1 1:52.27 STQT

24.12 28.24 30.2729.64

WALK SOHadden Duling2 1:53.90 STQT

25.74 28.81 29.1530.20

HARR JRGriffin Lewis3 1:54.57 STQT

25.89 29.21 29.0330.44

HGRV 11Daniel Restrepo4 2:04.91 CCQT

28.12 30.68 32.9733.14

WALK SRBrandon Jaffe5 2:05.96 CCQT

28.52 31.71 32.6633.07

POPE 09Gabe Lacasella6 2:06.50 CCQT

29.73 32.91 30.1633.70

HARR SRTrey Thomas7 2:10.62 CCQT

28.40 32.09 35.3434.79

HARR SOHall Moilanen8 2:14.89 CCQT

29.63 32.59 37.9734.70

HGRV 09Rory Lewis9 2:17.13 CCQT

28.02 33.57 37.2038.34

POPE 09Gabe Cates10 2:19.42 CCQT

31.28 33.90 37.8536.39

CAMP SRNico Luzum11 2:19.68 CCQT

31.05 36.01 35.3837.24

HARR FRJR Stamper12 2:24.41

30.06 35.92 39.0839.35

POPE 09Mark Pattillo13 2:24.42

31.74 35.95 38.0238.71

CAMP FRDominic Rutigliano14 2:25.28

32.92 36.48 38.2537.63

CAMP FRMason Stockton15 2:27.93

31.53 37.07 39.0740.26

WHEE FRAshton Cordisco16 2:40.38

1:28.98

HGRV 09Thomas Kent17 2:48.44

35.46 41.81 1:31.17

POPE 09Zarek Lacsamana--- NS

WHEE JRDavid Marquez--- NS

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT2:07.00

CCQT2:32.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AHS SRCaitlyn McHugh1 1:56.00 STQT

26.34 29.53 29.3030.83

HARR FRKamden Batchik2 2:07.23 CCQT

27.87 32.28 33.0834.00

HARR JRCaroline Swingley3 2:20.82 CCQT

30.34 35.14 1:15.34

KMT5Harper Scott4 2:22.92 CCQT

31.95 36.59 36.9237.46

LASS FRLindsey A Johnson5 2:26.00 CCQT

32.17 37.17 37.9438.72

HGRV 09Rileigh Dietter6 2:27.74 CCQT

32.86 37.97 37.0039.91

CAMP FRLily Price7 2:33.11

34.54 38.52 40.0540.00

HARR SRDanielle Burrows*8 2:33.35

33.53 38.53 40.0041.29

HARR SOKatie Reece*8 2:33.35

34.60 38.42 39.1641.17

HGRV 09Allie Bowen10 2:34.16

33.36 37.69 41.5341.58

HGRV 10Madison Parker11 2:35.15

AHS FROlivia Baer12 2:41.00

35.28 40.02 42.7542.95

POPE 09Ashley Hanlon13 2:42.73

36.20 41.80 1:24.73

POPE 10Sigal Bakun14 2:43.99

35.25 40.57 1:28.17

WHEE FRSydney Buffington15 2:44.76

35.51 40.48 44.2844.49

WHEE FRVanessa Thenot16 2:52.86

35.52 44.10 45.6547.59

AHS SOAlexis R Belinfante17 2:53.27

37.40 43.05 46.1346.69

HGRV 09Anaya Gibbs18 3:08.82

40.37 48.54 48.4051.51

WHEE FRAkillay Muhammad19 3:25.58

42.82 53.17 52.7056.89

AHS JRAlexandra Plaskota20 3:25.84

42.99 52.11 54.8155.93

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM Time Trial

STQT2:12.00

CCQT2:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV 11Brady Fields1 2:00.72 STQT

26.46 30.50 27.1536.61

LASS JRJulienne j Harrison2 2:06.86 STQT

26.72 32.03 30.4337.68

CAMP SOLuccas Shang3 2:08.76 STQT

27.43 34.75 29.9736.61

WHEE FRDiego Trujillo4 2:13.63 CCQT

29.86 34.47 32.0337.27

CAMP JRGrant Brown5 2:14.60 CCQT

29.16 34.62 33.2637.56

POPE 10Brennan Dwyer6 2:17.41 CCQT

28.16 36.65 31.4441.16

LASS JRTrent J Schorsch7 2:17.67 CCQT

29.35 34.45 30.6943.18

POPE 09Zach Belecanech8 2:18.24 CCQT

29.57 36.08 32.8239.77

POPE 10Matthew Pappalardo9 2:23.04 CCQT

30.60 35.62 34.2442.58

WHEE FRSimon Tong10 2:28.61 CCQT

31.41 38.20 36.5542.45

HARR JRJesse Chance11 2:29.00 CCQT

28.39 38.75 39.8342.03

HGRV 09Dylan Rafferty12 2:32.68 CCQT

31.69 38.25 34.8347.91

POPE 11Tony Derado13 2:40.08 CCQT

HGRV 09Griffin Dunn14 2:40.75 CCQT

33.95 42.29 36.1248.39

HARR SOMatt Ditthardt15 2:42.62 CCQT

32.41 39.67 39.8450.70

HARR FRJR Stamper16 2:46.28

34.20 40.90 40.0151.17

WHEE FRVibhav Kanyadan17 2:48.81

37.85 43.82 38.4448.70

CAMP FRMason Stockton18 2:49.37

33.49 43.68 40.5851.62

HARR FRWilliam Capuano--- DQ

31.93 39.91

HGRV 10Robby Ames--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Time Trial

STQT2:24.00

CCQT2:55.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

KMT5Gabby Auerbach1 2:15.05 STQT

29.86 33.55 31.1240.52

HARR SOAbby Freeman2 2:16.77 STQT

29.77 37.57 31.1538.28

HARR FRRose Clark3 2:26.97 CCQT

32.37 38.13 36.0640.41

HGRV 09Jacinda Hudson4 2:32.02 CCQT

32.25 39.53 37.2942.95

HARR FRSarah Bengtson5 2:35.24 CCQT

30.48 39.21 39.4946.06

POPE 11Ameila Beebe6 2:36.73 CCQT

33.01 39.98 37.0746.67

CAMP FRZoe Song7 2:38.96 CCQT

36.19 40.57 36.0546.15

HARR SOSydney Farber8 2:42.40 CCQT

36.67 42.49 36.5946.65

CAMP JRMadison Koenig9 2:43.10 CCQT

34.41 39.39

WALK JRLauren Fischer*10 2:43.20 CCQT

35.55 39.49 36.5251.64

POPE 09Samantha Winkler*10 2:43.20 CCQT

34.37 42.63 38.1348.07

HGRV 10Gemma Knauf12 2:43.69 CCQT

33.32 42.44 35.4652.47

HGRV 12Raechel Bitter13 2:43.82 CCQT

34.83 40.68 37.9750.34

AHS SOAshley Klein14 2:48.79 CCQT

33.56 43.28 39.7652.19

POPE 09Samantha Erwin15 2:49.28 CCQT

34.28 41.02 40.8553.13

POPE 10Meredith Eget16 2:51.63 CCQT

35.06 45.94 39.8850.75
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  - Time Trial ...   (#4  Girls 200 Yard IM Time Trial)

AHS JRGigi Jarvis17 2:52.91 CCQT

35.90 44.08 39.8653.07

LASS JRAshley M Nemerov18 3:04.29

41.02 47.70 42.3653.21

AHS JREva Sheehan19 3:09.59

38.99 50.78 48.9750.85

AHS JRAshley Lowe20 3:10.33

45.5756.87

WHEE FRShrusti Joshi21 3:16.62

47.48

WHEE JRHannah Obenhoff22 3:21.88

46.51 47.43 47.151:00.79

HGRV 09Emily Holden--- NS

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT23.50

CCQT26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

WALK SOHadden Duling1 23.76 CCQT

HGRV 11Jake Gleeson2 23.85 CCQT

WALK JRKarl Hansen3 24.17 CCQT

HGRV 12Trent Rafferty4 24.54 CCQT

CAMP SRNico Luzum5 25.25 CCQT

HGRV 12Carter Owens6 25.36 CCQT

MPCSJake Moultrie7 25.51 CCQT

AHS JRJoe Perry8 25.82 CCQT

HARR SRTrey Thomas9 25.97 CCQT

HARR SOAJ Smith10 26.20

HARR FRLogan Stanchek11 26.28

HARR FRWilliam Capuano12 26.32

HGRV 12John Jardin13 26.42

AHS JRJames McLaughlin14 26.65

LASS FRKristopher H Duong*15 26.67

AHS SONathan Rhodes*15 26.67

WALK JRTyler Kuczmanski17 26.86

WHEE FRJohn Michael Murray18 27.10

POPE 09Gabe Cates19 27.93

LASS FRPatrick W Tanke20 28.14

CAMP FRDominic Rutigliano21 28.30

POPE 09Ian Andruszko22 28.60

LASS JREdgar P Moreno23 28.71

MPCSSam Bruton24 28.75

LASS FREthan K Dingle25 28.81

POPE 09Mark Pattillo26 29.00

HARR FRMichael Faress27 29.03

KMT5Cory McNeir28 29.49

KMT5Eli Morin29 29.61

WHEE FRAshton Cordisco30 30.22

AHS SOJack McLaughlin31 30.69

WHEE FRVibhav Kanyadan32 30.77

KMT5Ryan Schultz33 30.87

KMT5Alex Ardagna34 31.09

CAMP FRJoey Bassa35 32.36

WHEE FRSebastian Serpa36 33.39

MPCSHampton Woods37 33.56

CAMP SRJean Perea38 37.52

POPE 09Robert Russomanno--- NS

 
#6  Girls 50 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT26.50

CCQT29.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AHS JRAllison Nettles1 26.27 STQT

HGRV 12Casey Boland2 26.75 CCQT

WALK SRAlizeh Sheikh3 27.30 CCQT

AHS SOSavannah Vanderwerf4 28.02 CCQT

LASS FRLindsey A Johnson5 28.06 CCQT

WALK FRBlair Elliott6 28.09 CCQT

LASS FRElizabeth Q Harrison7 28.15 CCQT

LASS FRCharlotte W Fordonski8 28.23 CCQT

HGRV 11Anna Coleman9 28.33 CCQT

AHS SOKellie Tuck10 28.50 CCQT

HARR FRLydia Troupe11 28.60 CCQT

WALK FRShanzeh M Sheikh12 28.86 CCQT

HGRV 10Kaitlyn Bauer13 28.99 CCQT

HARR FRAshlan White14 29.57

HARR FRKayleigh Previte15 29.84

HGRV 11Abby Robertson16 30.02

POPE 09Shelby Jones17 30.03

AHS SOAshley Klein18 30.19

KMT5Lexi Taylor19 30.22

WALK JRLauren Fischer20 30.29

CAMP SRNicola Smith21 30.66

POPE 09Samantha Erwin22 30.86

POPE 09Nicole Buinevich23 30.98

CAMP JRMorgan Hennum24 31.26

MPCSKassie Spain25 31.51

WALK SOBaylor Reini26 31.54

WHEE FRVanessa Thenot*27 31.77

POPE 09Ashley Hanlon*27 31.77

KMT5Lauren Lucas29 31.78

KMT5Elizabeth Carlin30 32.87

HARR SOKathryn Boyle31 32.92

WHEE FRLily Jokay32 33.19

KMT5Madison Caren*33 33.37

MPCSMary Ross Wilson*33 33.37

MPCSCassie Lugar35 34.60

HARR FRLauren Whitman36 34.93

CAMP FRKaterina Addington37 34.96

WALK SOSofia Paglioni38 35.07

WHEEKiyah Legg39 35.10

WHEE FRErika Donley40 37.43

KMT5Brooke Williams41 39.46

CAMP FRRhea Varna42 41.82

WHEE JRCiara Franklin43 43.56

KMT5Carrington Parks44 46.78

WALK SOMaya Kahn45 52.91

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

STQT58.00

CCQT1:11.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HARR SRBilly Rothery1 53.78 STQT

24.61 29.17

WALK SOHadden Duling2 54.52 STQT

25.33 29.19

HARR SOCarson Maggio3 59.20 CCQT

27.79 31.41

WALK JRAlan Zelikovsky4 59.79 CCQT

27.58 32.21

POPE 10Brennan Dwyer5 59.99 CCQT

27.09 32.90

HGRV 12Trent Rafferty6 1:01.07 CCQT

28.43 32.64

HGRV 12John Jardin7 1:02.31 CCQT

28.90 33.41

CAMP JRGrant Brown8 1:02.50 CCQT

29.00 33.50

HARR JRJesse Chance9 1:02.95 CCQT

29.10 33.85

HGRV 12Carter Owens10 1:04.24 CCQT

29.67 34.57

WHEE FRBrian Kent11 1:05.25 CCQT

28.64 36.61

AHS SONathan Rhodes12 1:06.83 CCQT

30.46 36.37

AHS JRClay Mattingly13 1:10.17 CCQT

32.54 37.63

WHEE JRDavid Marquez14 1:13.18

33.37 39.81

HARR FRJR Stamper15 1:14.94

34.05 40.89

POPE 09Gage Manning16 1:14.96

32.46 42.50

HGRV 09Sean Bek--- NS

WALK JRKarl Hansen--- NS

 
#8  Girls 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

STQT1:05.00

CCQT1:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

WALK SRAlizeh Sheikh1 1:04.38 STQT

30.05 34.33

CAMP FRAlexis Williams2 1:07.25 CCQT

30.72 36.53

HARR FRCamryn Lewis3 1:08.71 CCQT

32.52 36.19

WALK FRShanzeh M Sheikh4 1:09.52 CCQT

32.70 36.82

AHS FRSarah Strain5 1:12.50 CCQT

32.94 39.56
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  - Time Trial ...   (#8  Girls 100 Yard Fly Time Trial)

HGRV 11Anna Coleman6 1:13.59 CCQT

35.00 38.59

CAMP FRPhoebe Lyons7 1:14.99 CCQT

33.67 41.32

POPE 10Meredith Eget8 1:16.53 CCQT

35.46 41.07

AHS SOKellie Tuck9 1:18.53 CCQT

36.42 42.11

KMT5Madison Soucie10 1:19.32 CCQT

38.31 41.01

AHS SOMicah Wilkerson11 1:19.48 CCQT

37.16 42.32

HGRV 10Brooke Hansbrough12 1:19.66 CCQT

37.26 42.40

HGRV 09Rebecca Kenny13 1:20.57 CCQT

36.63 43.94

HARR SOKaitlyn Avery14 1:24.76 CCQT

35.32 49.44

POPE 09Katherine Sprigle15 1:25.85

38.80 47.05

WHEE FRHannah Davis16 1:38.20

41.03 57.17

HGRV 09Gabby McQuade--- DQ

49.91 18.11

WHEE FRAkillay Muhammad--- NS

WALK SOGrace Powell--- NS

AHS SOJessica Neal--- NS

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT52.00

CCQT1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV 11Brady Fields1 49.42 STQT

23.93 25.49

HARR JRGriffin Lewis2 51.09 STQT

24.69 26.40

HGRV 11Tory Bartlett3 51.21 STQT

24.28 26.93

CAMP SOLuccas Shang4 51.38 STQT

24.81 26.57

LASS JRJulienne j Harrison5 51.39 STQT

24.75 26.64

HGRVCullen Fields6 51.60 STQT

24.91 26.69

WALK JRAlan Zelikovsky7 53.41 CCQT

25.39 28.02

WALK JRKarl Hansen8 54.13 CCQT

54.13

LASS JRTrent J Schorsch9 55.81 CCQT

26.82 28.99

KMT5Nick Carlin10 57.47 CCQT

26.61 30.86

HGRV 09Rory Lewis11 57.73 CCQT

26.86 30.87

AHS JRJoe Perry12 57.79 CCQT

28.12 29.67

AHS SOXavier Hanesworth13 58.37 CCQT

27.68 30.69

WHEE FRPatrick Chen14 58.46 CCQT

28.69 29.77

WALK JRTyler Kuczmanski15 58.57 CCQT

27.94 30.63

HARR SOBrandon Ertle16 59.14 CCQT

27.30 31.84

HARR SOHall Moilanen17 59.37 CCQT

28.01 31.36

CAMP SRNico Luzum18 59.69 CCQT

28.02 31.67

POPE 12Zeak Sims19 59.93 CCQT

28.39 31.54

LASS FRKristopher H Duong20 1:00.43

28.68 31.75

CAMP FRDominic Rutigliano21 1:02.57

30.72 31.85

POPE 09Ian Andruszko22 1:03.13

30.41 32.72

LASS FRPatrick W Tanke23 1:04.46

29.44 35.02

WHEE FRJohn Michael Murray24 1:05.53

31.72 33.81

KMT5Harrison Dromey25 1:05.82

30.55 35.27

LASS FREthan K Dingle26 1:05.90

31.63 34.27

AHS JRNico Delpozo27 1:07.07

30.46 36.61

HARR JRConnor Jenkins28 1:07.39

30.97 36.42

POPE 09Trent Legaspi29 1:07.80

31.51 36.29

AHS FRDarren M Horton30 1:09.36

31.28 38.08

KMT5Alex Ardagna31 1:09.54

32.44 37.10

KMT5Alex Galloway32 1:10.10

31.96 38.14

HGRV 09Ryan Jardin33 1:10.63

33.03 37.60

WHEE SOAndrew Swann34 1:12.16

33.93 38.23

WHEE FRSebastian Serpa35 1:18.49

36.99 41.50

MPCSHampton Woods36 1:19.79

37.41 42.38

CAMP SRJean Perea37 1:29.33

39.61 49.72

POPE 09Robert Russomanno--- NS

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT58.50

CCQT1:05.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

POPE 09Julia Keith1 56.47 STQT

26.26 30.21

WALK FRBlair Elliott2 1:01.39 CCQT

29.83 31.56

WALK SRAlizeh Sheikh3 1:01.41 CCQT

28.72 32.69

WALK FRShanzeh M Sheikh4 1:03.81 CCQT

30.79 33.02

HGRV 09Reagan Skedgell5 1:04.62 CCQT

31.19 33.43

LASS FRCharlotte W Fordonski6 1:05.20 CCQT

30.06 35.14

KMT5Harper Scott7 1:05.78

31.22 34.56

WALK JRLauren Fischer8 1:05.99

31.25 34.74

POPE 09Shelby Jones9 1:07.04

32.77 34.27

AHS SOJessica Neal10 1:07.68

31.11 36.57

KMT5Anna Van Eekeren11 1:08.27

31.55 36.72

POPE 09Samantha Erwin12 1:08.41

32.45 35.96

POPE 10Lauren Kogan13 1:08.46

31.74 36.72

HGRV 09Allie Bowen14 1:08.63

32.36 36.27

KMT5Lexi Taylor15 1:09.43

33.15 36.28

HARR FRSophia Haklik16 1:11.03

33.84 37.19

WALK SOBaylor Reini17 1:11.33

1:11.33

HGRV 09Rebecca Kenny18 1:13.07

35.79 37.28

MPCSKassie Spain19 1:13.26

35.12 38.14

WHEE FRHaillie Mullen20 1:13.39

33.13 40.26

HARR FRBlake Chance21 1:13.66

34.13 39.53

LASS JRAshley M Nemerov22 1:13.73

34.95 38.78

HARR JRBrooke Brownlee23 1:14.23

34.00 40.23

HARR SOKathryn Boyle24 1:14.40

34.31 40.09

HARR SRBridget Fullen25 1:14.48

34.76 39.72
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  - Time Trial ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Free Time Trial)

CAMP FRMaryanne Hable26 1:14.51

34.46 40.05

CAMP JRMorgan Hennum27 1:15.53

34.23 41.30

MPCSMary Ross Wilson28 1:16.35

36.35 40.00

WHEE FRMattie Brennan29 1:16.79

34.90 41.89

AHS JRHaeley Vanderwerf30 1:17.78

35.31 42.47

HGRV 09Sara Prator31 1:18.54

36.97 41.57

MPCSCassie Lugar32 1:20.81

39.21 41.60

WHEE FRErika Donley33 1:21.41

37.52 43.89

WHEEKiyah Legg34 1:21.45

37.10 44.35

AHS FRKatherine Williams35 1:22.04

38.53 43.51

AHS FRJordan Bailey36 1:28.62

41.03 47.59

 
#11  Boys 500 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT5:20.00

CCQT6:25.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

HGRV 11Tory Bartlett1 5:03.11 STQT

26.65 30.51 31.5230.76

31.20 30.95 31.14 30.14

30.68 29.56

HARR SOCarson Maggio2 5:03.51 STQT

28.18 31.10 30.7831.20

30.80 30.50 30.88 30.96

30.06 29.05

POPE 09Luke Loubser3 5:08.06 STQT

27.21 30.17 31.6531.13

31.50 31.55 31.43 31.41

31.76 30.25

HARR SRBilly Rothery4 5:13.25 STQT

26.39 29.59 31.8831.33

32.27 32.81 32.50 32.87

32.82 30.79

CAMP SOClay Morgan5 5:21.98 CCQT

28.90 31.24 33.1532.28

32.57 32.53 32.83 33.07

33.41 32.00

WHEE FRDiego Trujillo6 5:22.90 CCQT

28.17 31.20 32.7332.36

33.08 32.66 33.42 33.03

33.14 33.11

HARR JRBlake Madaris7 5:33.72 CCQT

29.18 32.50 33.8833.27

34.37 34.11 34.60 34.51

34.65 32.65

WALK SRBrandon Jaffe8 5:34.71 CCQT

29.36 32.77 34.4833.65

33.96 34.01 34.11 34.32

34.52 33.53

HGRV 11Jake Gleeson9 5:36.36 CCQT

29.52 33.36 34.9934.26

35.30 34.83 34.33 34.03

33.63 32.11

HGRV 11Daniel Restrepo10 5:55.99 CCQT

31.04 33.18 35.7134.81

36.32 36.88 38.18 37.26

37.21 35.40

HGRV 10Luke Catton11 6:08.00 CCQT

29.93 34.31 37.0635.97

38.11 38.75 38.73 39.18

39.38 36.58

WHEE JRTristan Hollon-Brooks12 6:16.27 CCQT

37.6735.50

38.47 1:21.11

37.71

POPE 11Tony Derado13 6:17.18 CCQT

30.54 34.76 39.4737.31

39.05 39.25 38.77 39.65

39.14 39.24

MPCSJake Moultrie14 6:18.41 CCQT

30.21 34.27 38.5236.24

40.89 41.28

39.90 37.04

AHS SOXavier Hanesworth15 6:41.02

30.62 35.05

42.03 42.90

40.30 40.05

 
#12  Girls 500 Yard Free Time Trial

STQT5:40.00

CCQT6:45.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AHS SRCaitlyn McHugh1 5:06.27 STQT

27.90 30.44 31.2931.25

31.24 31.40 30.91 31.25

31.23 29.36

KMT5Gabby Auerbach2 5:20.20 STQT

29.53 31.11 32.2331.86

32.30 32.70 33.26 32.62

32.88 31.71

HARR SOAbby Freeman3 5:22.35 STQT

29.12 31.57 32.6932.13

32.98 33.04 32.82 32.92

32.92 32.16

HARR SONora Gellona-Wagoner4 5:51.34 CCQT

30.43 33.66 35.3535.05

36.25 36.20 36.07 36.84

36.22 35.27

HARR SOSydney Farber5 6:27.80 CCQT

33.44 37.83 40.1240.11

40.25 40.53 40.21 40.01

40.02 35.28

HGRV 10Gemma Knauf6 6:30.58 CCQT

34.69 38.81 39.9340.31

40.22 39.76 39.67 39.78

39.31 38.10

AHS FRSarah Strain7 6:32.54 CCQT

34.11 38.34 40.1640.42

40.82 40.45 1:20.69 39.38

38.17

HGRV 12Raechel Bitter8 6:33.02 CCQT

33.26 37.35 40.3539.70

40.88 41.30 41.38 41.26

41.45 36.09

POPE 09Samantha Winkler9 6:41.71 CCQT

34.86 40.62 41.4041.36

40.92 40.69 41.07 41.37

41.25 38.17

CAMP FRZoe Song10 6:46.61

33.57 39.49 40.9740.89

42.12 42.49 42.40 42.47

42.15 40.06

HGRV 10Brooke Hansbrough11 6:54.16

37.40 42.46 43.7242.61

42.29 42.74 43.03 41.46

40.56 37.89

AHS JRGigi Jarvis12 6:57.00

35.27 40.39 43.2341.80

42.91 43.89 43.30 43.04

43.19 39.98

AHS FROlivia Baer13 7:26.84

37.64 42.37 46.1744.86

46.30 47.93 46.29 45.65

47.10 42.53

WHEE JRHannah Obenhoff14 8:08.01

38.26 44.33 50.9447.90

50.79 1:44.26

47.31

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Back Time Trial

STQT1:00.00

CCQT1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

LASS JRJulienne j Harrison1 55.96 STQT

27.26 28.70

LASS JRTrent J Schorsch2 1:01.71 CCQT

30.34 31.37

HARR JRBlake Madaris3 1:02.49 CCQT

30.65 31.84
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Results
  - Time Trial ...   (#13  Boys 100 Yard Back Time Trial)

WALK JRAlan Zelikovsky4 1:03.71 CCQT

30.63 33.08

WALK JRKarl Hansen5 1:03.90 CCQT

POPE 09Gabe Lacasella6 1:05.76 CCQT

32.28 33.48

POPE 10Matthew Pappalardo7 1:06.65 CCQT

32.58 34.07

WHEE FRPatrick Chen8 1:08.26 CCQT

33.84 34.42

KMT5Nick Carlin9 1:08.32 CCQT

32.30 36.02

WHEE FRSimon Tong10 1:09.49 CCQT

34.01 35.48

HARR FRLogan Stanchek11 1:09.76 CCQT

33.27 36.49

HARR SOMatt Ditthardt12 1:09.79 CCQT

34.78 35.01

HGRV 09Griffin Dunn13 1:11.45 CCQT

34.88 36.57

CAMP SRNico Luzum14 1:11.97 CCQT

AHS JRConnor Giresi15 1:13.62 CCQT

POPE 12Zeak Sims16 1:14.64 CCQT

35.27 39.37

WALK JRTyler Kuczmanski17 1:14.90 CCQT

36.01 38.89

LASS JREdgar P Moreno18 1:16.31

35.01 41.30

KMT5Cory McNeir19 1:16.92

35.67 41.25

AHS FRDarren M Horton20 1:18.31

36.90 41.41

KMT5Eli Morin21 1:19.01

38.23 40.78

KMT5Harrison Dromey22 1:20.59

37.95 42.64

KMT5Alex Galloway23 1:23.75

40.40 43.35

LASS FREthan K Dingle24 1:23.80

40.97 42.83

HARR FRMichael Faress25 1:24.01

39.37 44.64

HGRV 09Ryan Jardin26 1:24.66

40.00 44.66

CAMP FRDominic Rutigliano27 1:24.69

41.08 43.61

WHEE FRWeston Bishop28 1:24.99

AHS JRNico Delpozo29 1:32.72

43.63 49.09

HGRV 09Thomas Kent--- DQ

HGRV 10Robby Ames--- NS

POPE 09Zarek Lacsamana--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Back Time Trial

STQT1:06.00

CCQT1:18.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CAMP SRMaya Hughes1 1:03.67 STQT

30.20 33.47

AHS JRAllison Nettles2 1:05.85 STQT

31.76 34.09

WALK FRBlair Elliott3 1:09.76 CCQT

34.87 34.89

WALK JRLauren Fischer4 1:10.89 CCQT

34.78 36.11

HGRV 10Kaitlyn Bauer5 1:11.47 CCQT

34.60 36.87

HGRV 10Madison Parker6 1:12.68 CCQT

35.47 37.21

LASS FRCharlotte W Fordonski7 1:15.25 CCQT

35.02 40.23

HGRV 12Casey Boland8 1:15.59 CCQT

35.61 39.98

AHS SOSavannah Vanderwerf9 1:16.54 CCQT

37.15 39.39

HGRV 11Abby Robertson10 1:16.71 CCQT

36.85 39.86

CAMP FRPhoebe Lyons11 1:16.72 CCQT

37.50 39.22

HARR JRJulia Stocklin12 1:17.75 CCQT

37.87 39.88

CAMP FRHannah Yahne13 1:18.32

POPE 11Kristin Shortal14 1:19.18

39.18 40.00

LASS FRElizabeth Q Harrison15 1:19.38

WALK SOBaylor Reini16 1:19.48

39.55 39.93

KMT5Anna Van Eekeren17 1:20.78

38.63 42.15

POPE 09Katherine Sprigle18 1:23.24

40.90 42.34

HARR SOKendall White19 1:24.37

39.31 45.06

KMT5Elizabeth Carlin20 1:24.43

POPE 10Lauren Kogan21 1:24.88

41.37 43.51

AHS JRHaeley Vanderwerf22 1:28.17

POPE 09Ashley Hanlon23 1:28.38

LASS JRAshley M Nemerov24 1:30.82

43.85 46.97

WHEE FRSydney Buffington25 1:32.44

42.99 49.45

HARR SOCatalina Stogner26 1:34.31

44.39 49.92

AHS FRCarson Chalmers27 1:35.51

HARR SRBridget Fullen28 1:38.40

46.55 51.85

WHEE FRMattie Brennan29 1:45.21

51.17 54.04

WHEE FREmma Dunlap30 1:53.05

51.90 1:01.15

KMT5Brooke Williams31 1:57.46

57.71 59.75

KMT5Carrington Parks32 2:01.24

55.93 1:05.31

WHEE JRCiara Franklin33 2:05.63

WALK SOMaya Kahn34 2:06.36

WALK SOGrace Powell--- NS

 
#15  Boys 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

STQT1:07.00

CCQT1:16.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

CAMP SOLuccas Shang1 1:03.93 STQT

30.87 33.06

WHEE FRBrian Kent2 1:06.73 STQT

31.02 35.71

POPE 09Luke Loubser3 1:07.26 CCQT

32.06 35.20

POPE 09Zach Belecanech4 1:08.34 CCQT

32.56 35.78

WALK JRAlan Zelikovsky5 1:08.82 CCQT

32.13 36.69

CAMP JRGrant Brown6 1:10.16 CCQT

33.20 36.96

HGRV 12John Jardin7 1:12.44 CCQT

33.34 39.10

HGRVCullen Fields8 1:13.25 CCQT

HARR SOAJ Smith9 1:15.02 CCQT

34.45 40.57

HGRV 10Luke Catton10 1:15.10 CCQT

35.56 39.54

LASS FRKristopher H Duong11 1:15.68 CCQT

35.19 40.49

HARR SOBrandon Ertle12 1:16.16 CCQT

34.91 41.25

HGRV 09Dylan Rafferty13 1:18.30

37.29 41.01

AHS JRJames McLaughlin14 1:18.61

36.87 41.74

CAMP FRMason Stockton15 1:21.96

38.26 43.70

AHS JRClay Mattingly16 1:24.05

40.62 43.43

LASS JREdgar P Moreno17 1:26.95

40.25 46.70

MPCSSam Bruton18 1:27.38

39.29 48.09

WALK JRTyler Kuczmanski19 1:28.11

42.39 45.72

WHEE FRWeston Bishop20 1:29.03

40.08 48.95
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  - Time Trial ...   (#15  Boys 100 Yard Breast Time Trial)

POPE 09Trent Legaspi21 1:30.18

41.74 48.44

AHS JRSean O'Donnell22 1:30.21

41.87 48.34

HARR JRConnor Jenkins23 1:30.75

41.54 49.21

KMT5Ryan Schultz24 1:30.80

40.77 50.03

POPE 09Gage Manning25 1:33.07

42.83 50.24

AHS SOJack McLaughlin26 1:34.15

43.77 50.38

LASS FRPatrick W Tanke27 1:35.76

44.05 51.71

CAMP FRJoey Bassa--- DQ

1:01.95

WHEE SOAndrew Swann--- DQ

46.45 54.09

HGRV 09Sean Bek--- NS

 
#16  Girls 100 Yard Breast Time Trial

STQT1:15.00

CCQT1:26.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

POPE 09Julia Keith1 1:11.70 STQT

33.67 38.03

CAMP SRMia Price2 1:16.70 CCQT

35.48 41.22

HARR SRDanielle Burrows3 1:22.23 CCQT

39.56 42.67

KMT5Lauren Lucas4 1:26.05

40.07 45.98

AHS SOMicah Wilkerson5 1:27.34

41.85 45.49

CAMP SRNicola Smith6 1:27.89

39.86 48.03

HARR SOLindsey Dennis7 1:28.34

40.82 47.52

POPE 10Sigal Bakun8 1:30.68

41.84 48.84

HGRV 09Morgan Jones9 1:30.80

41.72 49.08

WHEE FRShrusti Joshi10 1:31.05

42.53 48.52

HARR SOAngelika Marczewska11 1:31.85

42.05 49.80

KMT5Madison Soucie12 1:32.33

44.90 47.43

AHS JREva Sheehan13 1:32.79

44.08 48.71

WHEE FRLily Jokay14 1:32.80

42.31 50.49

LASS FRLindsey A Johnson15 1:33.57

44.46 49.11

AHS JRMorgan Slade16 1:34.37

44.40 49.97

POPE 09Nicole Buinevich17 1:35.42

44.56 50.86

LASS FRElizabeth Q Harrison18 1:35.94

44.47 51.47

AHS FRSydney Hogan19 1:36.32

46.68 49.64

HGRV 09Anaya Gibbs20 1:36.39

45.05 51.34

WHEE FRHaillie Mullen21 1:37.69

44.34 53.35

KMT5Madison Caren22 1:38.07

46.01 52.06

HARR JRErica Landry23 1:38.62

47.51 51.11

WHEE FRHannah Davis*24 1:39.04

43.48 55.56

CAMP FRMaryanne Hable*24 1:39.04

46.54 52.50

HGRV 09Emma Talamini26 1:41.73

47.44 54.29

HGRV 09Sara Prator27 1:44.65

48.59 56.06

WHEE FREmma Dunlap28 1:45.27

48.63 56.64

HARR SRRebecca Wilkin29 1:55.39

53.11 1:02.28

WALK SOGrace Powell--- NS

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

STQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:41.41 STQT

Andrew H Yap JR Jordan Dunn JR

Eric J Griffin SR Kevin T Nastasi SR

24.24 28.82 23.2425.11

APOPE2 1:44.34 STQT

Matt Eget 12 Langston Weddington 09

Ben Prestel 11 Brennan Dwyer 10

27.63 28.94 22.7725.00

AKMT53 1:47.49 STQT

29.45 28.48 24.3025.26

ANCCV4 1:53.40

Joseph Clark Seth Carden

Daniel Clark Trey Collins

29.31 30.44 26.5127.14

BKMT55 1:53.96

30.84 31.45 24.8726.80

BLASS6 1:54.23

Christopher Moore SO Will B Cook SR

Alex T Bartik SO Carter B Johnson SO

29.63 33.87 24.7126.02

AHARR7 1:57.09

31.33 33.74 25.2426.78

AWHEE8 1:58.90

Trevor Hawkins SR Taylor Barr JR

Steven Kent SR Caleb Terry JR

31.00 35.26 24.6228.02

ACAMP9 1:59.71

Clay Morgan SO Alex Eaton SO

Hauke Dell JR Jacob Brody JR

30.01 33.96 26.5029.24

ANSPG10 2:00.86

Arie Voloschin FR Rees Viersen SR

Kevin Hopper SR Carlton Colley SO

31.86 31.09 30.8027.11

AAHS11 2:02.03

Connor Giresi JR Clay Mattingly JR

Nathan Rhodes SO Joe Perry JR

33.75 33.46 25.7629.06

CWHEE12 2:02.70

Noah Andrews JR Josh Dingle SO

Rex Martin FR Joey Miller SR

32.13 32.91 28.6329.03

ANCHS13 2:04.30

34.95 38.95 25.1525.25

BHARR14 2:05.35

32.22 33.62 28.6230.89

BWHEE15 2:05.52

Sam West SR Drew Mullen JR

Luke Cary JR Mitchell Landrum JR

33.79 33.92 28.5529.26

BNCHS16 2:09.95

31.61 37.57 32.6928.08

CKMT517 2:10.13

36.78 33.92 29.0230.41

BPOPE18 2:11.33

Zarek Lacsamana 09 Matthew Pappalardo 10

Andrew Manning 11 Mark Pattillo 09

35.32 38.11 29.3128.59

BAHS19 2:12.79

Darren M Horton FR James McLaughlin JR

Xavier Hanesworth SO Sean O'Donnell JR

35.92 36.78 30.0030.09

ASHS20 2:16.52

Ian Burke SR Ethan Pettepher JR

William L Wehunt FR Jackson Connelly JR

31.91 34.86 30.1539.60

AMCEA--- DQ

Khalil Johnson SO The Conan Lynch SO

Donn McQueen SR Marlon Woodmore SO

43.07 42.88 35.9639.91

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKMT51 1:55.78 STQT

30.07 33.91 26.2925.51

ALASS2 1:56.01 STQT

Grace A Nekrasas SR Alexis C Asip SR

Payton L Remick SO Anna C Lofton SR

30.74 32.74 24.8927.64
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

APOPE3 1:56.56 STQT

Sarah Sorensen 11 Bailey Dopfel 11

Anna Prestel 11 Payton Benoit 10

27.80 32.41 28.6527.70

AHARR4 1:58.99 STQT

28.87 34.50 26.5329.09

ACAMP5 2:00.86 STQT

Allison Vermaak SO Mia Price SR

Alexis Williams FR Jeniveve Vaia JR

29.79 34.64 27.7828.65

AAHS6 2:03.42 STQT

Allison Nettles JR Sarah Strain FR

Caitlyn McHugh SR Kellie Tuck SO

31.27 37.84 27.7026.61

BHARR7 2:06.20 STQT

31.54 35.72 28.9230.02

ASHS8 2:09.47

Amy Cataldo SO Laura Lim Sang SO

Sophia Fann JR Jenna Holton FR

36.98 36.05 28.5327.91

BCAMP9 2:09.63

Sydney Reynolds SR Alexandria Cross SR

Cydney Abel SR Shadia Barrios SO

33.37 38.41 27.2130.64

BKMT510 2:11.62

33.75 38.04 29.7330.10

BLASS11 2:13.02

Hannah Zugel SR Dakota A Werner SR

Allison C Browne SR Madison Quintanilla SR

29.1631.25

AKELL12 2:14.28

Tracey McEvans Meghan Coughlin

Azita Hemmati Eve Thomas

31.69 40.59 28.9333.07

CLASS13 2:14.65

Amanda L Eggart SO Katharine N Campbell SO

Brynne M Lowe JR Miranda L Butler JR

32.74 38.15 30.1733.59

CHARR14 2:18.39

33.85 42.58 28.1733.79

BPOPE15 2:19.57

Alexis Kennedy 10 Lauren Kogan 10

Michaella Israel 10 Shelby Jones 09

38.06 40.05 29.0232.44

CCAMP16 2:20.08

Madison Koenig JR Katy Perkins SO

Isabella Tenenbaum SO Gigi McGaughey SR

33.89 39.13 29.1337.93

AWHEE17 2:21.73

Parmida Jamshidi JR Alea Legg SR

Jillian Miller SR Shreya Krishnan SR

33.69 36.46 33.9837.60

ANSPG18 2:22.11

Eliza Satterfield JR Rebecca Horn SR

Natalie Hill SO Lena Viersen SO

38.04 39.29 30.4734.31

BSHS19 2:22.72

Shivani Raamkumar FR Jessie Stuart FR

Shelby Oddi FR Lauren Lindsey SO

40.03 42.14 28.3932.16

ANCHS20 2:26.30

39.72 47.73 29.8928.96

CAHS21 2:30.95

Haeley Vanderwerf JR Olivia Baer FR

Gigi Jarvis JR Chryston A Moore JR

39.00 43.03 33.1735.75

CWHEE22 2:34.15

Vanessa Leonardo SO Jessica Liebich SR

Sunny Freund SR Annabelle Miller SR

39.79 44.01 31.8738.48

BNSPG23 3:02.54

Marin Londe FR Emma Johnson SR

Jessica Hopper FR Elaine Berger FR

1:03.46 37.07 43.4338.58

BNCHS--- DQ

34.12

BAHS--- DQ

Savannah Vanderwerf SO Micah Wilkerson SO

Bekah E Baker SO Ashley Klein SO

34.04 38.44 28.7331.78

CKMT5--- DQ

37.61 40.75 31.3135.40

BWHEE--- DQ

Katie-Rose Slade SO Cameron Ragan SO

Ria Thakkar SR Ritika Sadalge SO

33.62 39.01 31.1539.31

 
#19  Boys 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:43.54

Zach C Franklin SO Parag Kalay SR

Eric M Glunn SR Andrew H Yap JR

25.97 25.85 23.5228.20

AWHEE2 1:57.40

Zack Yahn JR Sam West SR

Trevor Hawkins SR Andrew Daw SO

32.19 25.86

BWHEE3 2:01.27

Will Cooper SR Steven Kent SR

Colin Baille JR Josh Dingle SO

28.44 29.89 29.2533.69

APOPE4 2:01.71

Michael Gravalec 12 Tony Derado 11

Michael Stokes 09 Will Devine 10

28.58 30.00 29.9133.22

AKMT55 2:03.23

31.99 29.53 28.3833.33

ANCHS6 2:04.77

39.12 26.64 26.8332.18

ACAMP7 2:05.75

Kellen Brown SO Alex Eaton SO

Carson Evans JR Clay Morgan SO

30.58 28.59 28.6737.91

AHARR8 2:07.91

31.63 35.91 30.9929.38

AKELL9 2:09.32

Ryan Moffatt Cullen Cochran

Tyler Gleichweit Evan Bell

30.38 31.36 32.3335.25

BLASS10 2:10.95

Scott F Davis SR Erik S Carstens SR

Jackson S Larisch SO Kyle T Waldner JR

36.77 30.98 22.6040.60

BKMT511 2:16.38

40.49 28.63 32.0535.21

BNCHS12 2:30.66

33.21 43.76 33.1840.51

BPOPE--- DQ

Robert Russomanno 09 Gage Manning 09

Andrew Manning 11 Trent Legaspi 09

29.80 31.90 30.4633.71

ASHS--- DQ

Ian Burke SR Jett Flentje FR

Jackson Connelly JR Ethan Pettepher JR

31.83 41.00 32.3937.62

ANSPG--- DQ

Justin Flesher SO Ty Klein FR

Phillip Weinstein FR Rees Viersen SR

33.22 32.61 30.2335.29

 
#20  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:55.70

Grace A Nekrasas SR Payton L Remick SO

Hannah E Andress JR Sophie Taylor

31.14 28.87 26.8428.85

APOPE2 2:03.88

Sarah Sorensen 11 Katherine Sprigle 09

Payton Benoit 10 Rachel Geller 11

31.22 34.19 26.0632.41

AKMT53 2:05.13

31.16 30.94 28.7734.26

ASHS4 2:10.56

Amy Cataldo SO Sophia Fann JR

Jenna Holton FR Laura Lim Sang SO

33.64 34.08 1:02.84

BLASS5 2:14.75

Auburn R Brown SO Samantha K Fleming JR

Brooke D Hudson SO Nuna Bamatraf JR

38.28 31.05 28.5436.88

AWHEE6 2:17.33

Katie-Rose Slade SO Ritika Sadalge SO

Caroline Lanier SO Anna Daugherty SO

33.77 38.59 26.7438.23

BHARR7 2:20.46

36.58 33.97 35.0934.82

AHARR8 2:21.67

35.15 38.44 31.9436.14
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(#20  Girls 200 Yard Back Relay)

ACAMP9 2:22.85

Hannah Yahne FR Carter Best JR

Emma Dew SO Anne Louise Whatley SO

35.38 35.45 36.0435.98

BKMT510 2:23.24

37.95 34.26 34.0337.00

BSHS11 2:27.02

Shivani Raamkumar FR Jessie Stuart FR

Lauren Lindsey SO Riley Hunt SR

40.89 34.00 38.4033.73

BWHEE12 2:34.99

Vanessa Leonardo SO Ellie Kisling SO

Nicole Berman SO Parmida Jamshidi JR

41.24 46.95 33.0433.76

ANCHS13 2:35.40

39.33 45.50 38.8431.73

ANSPG14 2:37.14

Sophie Celcer SR Chamara Knight JR

Makayla Scerbo FR Ellena Gasaway SR

43.73 44.17 31.4537.79

AKELL15 2:51.47

Gracie Mikell Alyssa Green

Jessica Huff Haley Shannon

38.52 42.21 48.5542.19

BNSPG16 2:53.46

Mya Artzi FR Morgan Picciorra SO

Sami Hertz FR Zoe Rosenberg FR

46.30 40.10 47.6139.45

AMCEA17 3:16.33

Emily Bowling SO Essence Glass SO

Maggie Ooten SR Cynthia Brynien JR

42.93 56.20 58.1639.04

AAHS--- DQ

Jessica Neal SO Anna Liedtke JR

Alexis R Belinfante SO Jordan Bailey FR

43.65 48.12 43.4446.34

BCAMP--- DQ

Teresita Tenenbaum SR Morgan Hennum JR

Ani Woodard SO Isabella Tenenbaum SO

46.13 35.24 34.6537.39

BPOPE--- NS

BNCHS--- NS

 
#21  Boys 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

STQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:27.61 STQT

Justin H Yap FR Christopher Moore SO

Carter B Johnson SO Dominick R Regan JR

21.73 22.37 21.0222.49

APOPE2 1:30.11 STQT

Dema Krumenaker 12 Gabe Lacasella 09

Michael Gravalec 12 Luke Loubser 09

22.64 21.86 23.3722.24

AKMT53 1:30.14 STQT

44.99 23.86 21.29

AHARR4 1:30.57 STQT

21.87 22.92 23.0522.73

AWHEE5 1:36.11 STQT

Colin Baille JR Noah Andrews JR

Steven Kent SR Frank Graba SO

24.09 23.24 23.5225.26

BKMT56 1:39.29 STQT

25.21 25.57 25.0523.46

ANCHS7 1:40.59

25.80 27.08 22.7324.98

BHARR8 1:42.01

25.46 24.82 27.5324.20

AKELL9 1:43.35

Evan Bell Max Chaney

Cullen Cochran Abe Fallick

27.99 24.96 25.0325.37

ACAMP10 1:46.25

Kellen Brown SO Mak Yost JR

Jean Perea SR Ajay Kanteti JR

24.72 29.93 25.3926.21

ASHS11 1:47.22

Ian Burke SR Jett Flentje FR

Ethan Pettepher JR William L Wehunt FR

28.29 23.97 26.7628.20

BNCHS--- NS

BPOPE--- NS

 
#22  Girls 200 Yard Free 8x25 Relay

STQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:34.82 STQT

Annaliese S Mundt SO Kennadi H King FR

Grace A Nekrasas SR Anna C Lofton SR

24.15 23.57 23.1823.92

AKMT52 1:39.11 STQT

23.65 25.52 24.5125.43

APOPE3 1:39.92 STQT

Jessica Shadden 12 Sarah Sorensen 11

Rachel Geller 11 Anna Prestel 11

24.56 26.86 23.0125.49

BLASS4 1:46.73 STQT

Madison E Lewis SO Madison Quintanilla SR

Brynne M Lowe JR Hannah Zugel SR

25.68 27.25 26.6227.18

ASHS5 1:48.17 STQT

Amy Cataldo SO Jenna Holton FR

Sophia Fann JR Laura Lim Sang SO

28.65 26.83 25.1927.50

BPOPE6 1:49.29 STQT

Sigal Bakun 10 Riley Stahl 09

Olivia Reid 10 Nicole Buinevich 09

26.79 29.45 25.6127.44

AHARR7 1:50.21 STQT

27.35 27.21 26.3629.29

BKMT58 1:51.99 STQT

28.20 28.76 28.3826.65

BHARR9 1:52.48 STQT

58.24 29.21 25.03

AWHEE10 1:55.27

Emma Stewart SO Ritika Sadalge SO

Vanessa Leonardo SO Ellie Kisling SO

28.21 31.90 28.0627.10

ANCHS11 1:55.63

25.74 29.74 26.5033.65

AKELL12 1:56.04

Eve Thomas Haley Shannon

Hannah Schricker Gracie Mikell

59.63 30.14 26.27

BCAMP13 2:00.39

Katerina Addington FR Maryanne Hable FR

Allie Alterman FR Lily Price FR

29.11 32.38 31.2927.61

AAHS14 2:02.35

Olivia Baer FR Katherine Williams FR

Alexis R Belinfante SO Haeley Vanderwerf JR

30.14 30.22 32.6129.38

ACAMP15 2:09.57

Erin Brown SR Alex Bumgarner SO

Seema Jindia JR Navya Katragadda JR

31.64 33.62 31.9432.37

ANSPG16 2:33.97

Laura Lawson Duncan SO Saada Conn FR

Zoe Rosenberg FR Taylor Hill FR

43.18 36.16 33.8340.80

AMCEA--- DQ

Emily Bowling SO Kayla Daniels SR

Natalie Brown JR Katelynn Frazier SR

33.30 32.71 31.0740.52

BNCHS--- NS

BSHS--- SCR

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCCV1 3:35.79

Joseph Clark Seth Carden

Daniel Clark Trey Collins

29.66 1:00.24 1:08.2231.36

27.21 58.33 14.55 29.00

ALASS2 3:39.00

Andrew H Yap JR Jordan Dunn JR

Eric J Griffin SR Parker Ciaramella JR

25.51 52.16 1:01.9829.27

26.56 55.59 23.85 49.27

APOPE3 3:57.85

Will Devine 10 Langston Weddington 09

Matt Eget 12 Zach Belecanech 09

29.82 59.96 1:03.3129.50

26.93 57.98 26.63 56.60

AKMT54 4:02.83

33.64 1:10.13 1:03.5229.49

25.91 55.80 24.70 53.38

AWHEE5 4:16.98

Nick Hatch SR Ryan Marino SR

James Johnston SR Andrew Daw SO

30.44 1:02.72 1:15.9235.51

29.54 1:05.70 25.12 52.64
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(#23  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay)

AHARR6 4:42.49

35.36 1:15.80 1:25.8937.04

28.17 1:02.55 27.17 58.25

ANSPG7 4:42.50

Justin Flesher SO Carlton Colley SO

Arie Voloschin FR James Roden SO

38.28 1:21.36 1:16.9934.66

28.86 1:02.22 29.27 1:01.93

BNCHS8 4:44.13

1:23.23

50.65 1:48.64 13.74 52.65

ANCHS9 4:48.44

36.01 1:15.69 1:24.4739.24

29.38 1:09.60 26.53 58.68

BWHEE--- DQ

Jason Gardner SO Joey Miller SR

Luke Cary JR Drew Mullen JR

37.89 1:18.38 1:27.8838.71

32.82 1:09.50 27.62 59.58

ACAMP--- NS

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 4:15.10

Sophie Taylor Alexis C Asip SR

Payton L Remick SO Allison M Nastasi SR

29.37 1:00.56 1:12.8933.59

30.13 1:06.17 26.76 55.48

BLASS2 4:28.15

Nuna Bamatraf JR Madison R McCarthy SO

Mariah A Prendes JR Allison C Browne SR

30.98 1:03.80 1:18.2036.50

28.73 1:03.46 29.92 1:02.69

AHARR3 4:35.60

34.85 1:14.00 1:14.9535.09

30.89 1:07.14 27.77 59.51

AKMT54 4:39.36

34.70 1:12.52 1:22.5138.41

31.05 1:07.49 26.80 56.84

APOPE5 4:48.11

Naomi Israel 10 Rachel Geller 11

Nicole Buinevich 09 Ameila Beebe 11

37.71 1:17.40 1:19.5237.51

31.90 1:07.60 29.56 1:03.59

AWHEE6 4:59.13

Helena Thenot JR Katie-Rose Slade SO

Anna Daugherty SO Emma Stewart SO

37.54 1:21.17 1:28.4038.55

29.17 1:03.76 31.44 1:05.80

ACAMP7 5:01.45

Anne Louise Whatley SO Alexandria Cross SR

Gigi McGaughey SR Sydney Reynolds SR

1:24.15 38.2812.46

44.83 1:17.80 39.25 1:41.22

BHARR8 5:11.33

38.03 1:19.35 1:27.2440.37

35.05 1:20.99 29.65 1:03.75

BCAMP9 5:12.79

Zoe Song FR Katy Perkins SO

Erin Brown SR Lily Price FR

35.79 1:13.33 1:26.3139.05

38.16 1:23.63 32.59 1:09.52

BKMT510 5:15.67

39.44 1:21.86 1:35.1042.80

31.62 1:09.78 32.11 1:08.93

BWHEE11 5:26.15

Nicole Berman SO Alea Legg SR

Jillian Miller SR Anuja Mehta SR

1:57.55 3:28.60

BPOPE12 5:29.04

Shelby Jones 09 Lauren Kogan 10

Katherine Sprigle 09 Alexis Kennedy 10

39.39 1:22.11 1:31.7240.73

40.78 1:26.45 15.35 1:08.76

ANSPG13 5:50.29

Chamara Knight JR Emma Johnson SR

Natalie Hill SO Sophie Celcer SR

45.04 1:31.79 1:32.3341.16

38.35 1:25.43 1:20.74

AKELL14 6:37.35

Hannah Schricker Jessica Huff

Alyssa Green Alexcis Critten

35.24 2:49.09

BNCHS--- NS

ANCHS--- NS

 
#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

STQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:32.60 STQT

Eric M Glunn SR Justin H Yap FR

Kevin T Nastasi SR Zach C Franklin SO

23.91 22.93 22.4423.32

APOPE2 1:37.98 STQT

Michael Gravalec 12 Will Devine 10

Gabe Lacasella 09 Brennan Dwyer 10

24.98 26.50 22.7623.74

AHARR3 1:38.10 STQT

22.57 24.34 26.0725.12

AKMT54 1:38.33 STQT

23.65 25.42 24.3324.93

AWHEE5 1:39.17 STQT

Nick Hatch SR Trevor Hawkins SR

James Johnston SR Joey McLeer SO

24.12 25.89 24.1425.02

BLASS6 1:40.62

Dominick R Regan JR Carter B Johnson SO

Alex T Bartik SO Christopher Moore SO

25.33 25.08 24.7725.44

ACAMP7 1:42.60

Hauke Dell JR Clay Morgan SO

Alex Eaton SO Kellen Brown SO

25.61 25.78 25.3225.89

CWHEE8 1:42.73

Noah Andrews JR Taylor Barr JR

Rex Martin FR Caleb Terry JR

26.21 25.67 24.5626.29

AAHS9 1:44.64

Joe Perry JR Xavier Hanesworth SO

James McLaughlin JR Nathan Rhodes SO

26.09 26.46 26.2325.86

BWHEE10 1:47.70

Ryan Marino SR Luke Cary JR

Mitchell Landrum JR Tristan Hollon-Brooks JR

24.6227.20

BKMT511 1:48.82

27.65 28.57 26.2726.33

AKELL12 1:49.45

Cullen Cochran Amen-ra Jones

Abe Fallick Ryan Moffatt

25.09 30.32 27.6726.37

BHARR13 1:51.45

27.16 28.98 26.0429.27

BPOPE14 1:52.44

Matthew Buhmeyer 12 Ian Andruszko 09

Trent Legaspi 09 Tony Derado 11

28.02 28.36 28.0228.04

ANSPG15 1:53.07

Ty Klein FR Kevin Hopper SR

Phillip Weinstein FR Harrison Ruddy FR

58.97

CPOPE16 1:53.69

Michael Stokes 09 Robert Russomanno 09

Gabe Cates 09 Cameron Butler 09

BAHS17 1:59.89

Nico Delpozo JR Sean O'Donnell JR

Darren M Horton FR Clay Mattingly JR

31.42 30.18 28.6429.65

CHARR18 2:01.83

27.16 35.78 27.9830.91

CKMT519 2:02.80

30.04 31.78 29.0731.91

BKELL20 2:06.16

Jake Crosson Max Chaney

Andrew Haller Jack Rainbow

27.46 38.93 30.6829.09

AMCEA21 2:08.86

Donn McQueen SR John Perry SO

Marlon Woodmore SO The Conan Lynch SO

28.64 35.06 30.0535.11

BNCHS22 2:10.23

30.16 41.02 28.3630.69

ANCHS23 2:14.02

27.27 36.77 40.8229.16

ANCCV--- DQ

35.43 33.06 25.6732.49
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(#25  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCAMP--- SCR

Charles Milliron JR Ajay Kanteti JR

Mak Yost JR Jacob Brody JR

 
#26  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

STQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:42.60 STQT

Anna C Lofton SR Allison M Nastasi SR

Grace A Nekrasas SR Sarah E Nastasi SR

25.70 25.37 24.7226.81

APOPE2 1:45.09 STQT

Bailey Dopfel 11 Kayleigh Weintraub 11

Anna Prestel 11 Sarah Sorensen 11

25.93 27.98 25.4625.72

AHARR3 1:46.35 STQT

27.17 28.06 24.6826.44

AKMT54 1:47.75 STQT

26.90 28.03 26.1626.66

AAHS5 1:49.00 STQT

Allison Nettles JR Sarah Strain FR

Kellie Tuck SO Caitlyn McHugh SR

26.91 29.58 24.4828.03

ACAMP6 1:49.83 STQT

Mia Price SR Shadia Barrios SO

Jeniveve Vaia JR Alexis Williams FR

27.53 27.53 26.6028.17

BCAMP7 1:55.11

Madison Koenig JR Katy Perkins SO

Cydney Abel SR Allison Vermaak SO

29.11 30.69 26.7228.59

BHARR8 1:55.69

28.76 29.09 28.1529.69

BKMT59 1:57.35

29.34 30.72 27.7929.50

AKELL10 1:58.30

Eve Thomas Azita Hemmati

Hannah Churchley Tracey McEvans

27.84 28.99 26.3835.09

ASHS11 1:59.05

Ivonne Coronado SR Yllona Coronado SO

Lauren Lindsey SO Shelby Oddi FR

30.50 29.53 29.4029.62

BLASS12 2:00.94

Laura L Ramirez JR Amanda L Eggart SO

Madison E Lewis SO Samantha K Fleming JR

32.34 31.09 29.0528.46

ANSPG13 2:01.12

Lena Viersen SO Eliza Satterfield JR

Ellena Gasaway SR Rebecca Horn SR

31.96 30.20 29.8029.16

BPOPE14 2:01.77

Ameila Beebe 11 Olivia Reid 10

Kristin Shortal 11 Jessica Shadden 12

30.80 30.92 28.9731.08

CHARR15 2:02.90

28.55 29.54 34.1030.71

CLASS16 2:03.64

Anna E Moseley JR Miranda L Butler JR

Brynne M Lowe JR Brooke D Hudson SO

30.72 30.99 31.0830.85

AWHEE17 2:05.22

Sabrina Regier JR Anuja Mehta SR

Parmida Jamshidi JR Alea Legg SR

32.10 33.10 29.6030.42

BAHS18 2:06.84

Jessica Neal SO Chryston A Moore JR

Sydney Hogan FR Morgan Slade JR

28.84 32.91 32.0633.03

CCAMP19 2:07.17

Carter Best JR Katerina Addington FR

Anne Louise Whatley SO Hannah Yahne FR

30.00 34.70 30.7231.75

BNCHS20 2:10.85

31.99 34.48 28.8235.56

ANCHS21 2:11.80

30.90 37.19 34.2929.42

BKELL22 2:12.09

Meghan Coughlin Gracie Mikell

Alyssa Green Emma Messenger

32.14 31.53 33.1535.27

CKMT523 2:12.12

33.96 33.24 30.4234.50

CWHEE24 2:15.00

Sunny Freund SR Jessica Liebich SR

Annabelle Miller SR Ria Thakkar SR

33.67 33.64 34.8732.82

BWHEE25 2:15.08

Grace Snuggs SR Jillian Miller SR

Shreya Krishnan SR Caroline Lanier SO

35.02 1:07.13 32.93

AMCEA26 2:23.36

Emma Dlhosh SO Kayla Daniels SR

Natalie Brown JR Katelynn Frazier SR

38.09 38.87 32.5433.86

BMCEA27 2:33.61

Emily Bowling SO Jazmyne Josse SO

Cynthia Brynien JR Maggie Ooten SR

36.40 43.71 33.9439.56

BNSPG28 2:33.77

Ochun Harris JR Mya Artzi FR

Naja Styles JR Sami Hertz FR

37.25 35.25 35.3645.91

CAHS29 2:35.52

Katherine Williams FR Zaria Davis FR

Jordan Bailey FR Carson Chalmers FR

37.88 44.76 34.7038.18

CKELL30 2:48.69

Haley Shannon Hannah Schricker

Colleen Runnion Allie Torres

1:30.84

CNSPG31 3:14.00

Laura Lawson Duncan SO Saada Conn FR

Dream Nelson FR Taylor Hill FR

54.20 52.82 39.9247.06

 
#27  Boys 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 2:01.22

Justin H Yap FR Eric M Glunn SR

Kevin T Nastasi SR Jordan Dunn JR

29.98 31.04 29.9930.21

AKMT52 2:08.22

31.98 33.41 29.0933.74

APOPE3 2:14.66

Dema Krumenaker 12 Zach Belecanech 09

Michael Stokes 09 Luke Loubser 09

33.68 32.52 28.8439.62

AHARR4 2:21.62

34.84 36.04 33.8936.85

BLASS5 2:23.41

Will B Cook SR Will R Horton JR

Jackson S Larisch SO Kyle T Waldner JR

40.91 34.22 32.8335.45

BWHEE6 2:31.50

Frank Graba SO Jason Gardner SO

Joey Miller SR Magsun Graba SO

36.62 39.80 38.0237.06

BKMT57 2:33.42

35.41 37.10

ACAMP8 3:05.72

Carson Evans JR Joey Bassa FR

Jean Perea SR Jacob Brody JR

38.09 58.64 1:17.3911.60

AMCEA9 3:35.46

Khalil Johnson SO John Perry SO

The Conan Lynch SO Marlon Woodmore SO

46.33 1:05.03 1:01.1043.00

BNCHS--- DQ

36.75 50.70 37.9436.94

ANCHS--- DQ

46.46 39.64 38.4240.09

AWHEE--- DQ

Tristan Hollon-Brooks JR Will Cooper SR

Sam West SR Zack Yahn JR

38.63 38.17 29.4834.38

BPOPE--- NS

Gage Manning 09 Matthew Buhmeyer 12

BHARR--- NS

ANSPG--- NS

Carlton Colley SO James Roden SO

Ty Klein FR Rees Viersen SR

 
#28  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 2:15.45

Alexis C Asip SR Annaliese S Mundt SO

Sophie Taylor Sarah E Nastasi SR

34.19 33.76 32.7634.74



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 10:36 AM  11/11/2016  Page 11

Cobb Relays

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results
(#28  Girls 200 Yard Breast Relay)

APOPE2 2:26.26

Ilsa Ott 12 Sigal Bakun 10

Michaella Israel 10 Julia Keith 09

35.90 40.00 33.0137.35

AKMT53 2:30.30

38.67 38.55 34.5538.53

AHARR4 2:36.95

36.39 40.64 40.5039.42

BHARR5 2:43.01

42.89 39.25 33.7447.13

BKMT56 2:45.58

44.46 41.36 40.0639.70

BLASS7 2:45.87

Madison E Lewis SO Brooke D Hudson SO

Katharine N Campbell SO Auburn R Brown SO

40.78 44.80 39.9240.37

AWHEE8 2:48.61

Cameron Ragan SO Sabrina Regier JR

Grace Snuggs SR Alea Legg SR

43.23 41.40 37.3846.60

ACAMP9 2:49.45

Isabella Tenenbaum SO Teresita Tenenbaum SR

Maryanne Hable FR Alexandria Cross SR

42.09 45.40 37.7544.21

BPOPE10 2:51.03

Naomi Israel 10 Riley Stahl 09

Kristin Shortal 11 Jessica Shadden 12

44.81 47.53 36.0142.68

AKELL11 2:56.44

Hannah Churchley Colleen Runnion

Meghan Coughlin Emma Messenger

44.52 43.18 39.0749.67

ANCHS12 3:01.47

46.94 39.15 47.0348.35

ANSPG13 3:11.81

Elaine Berger FR Emma Johnson SR

Morgan Picciorra SO Jessica Hopper FR

56.17 40.74 43.9250.98

BCAMP14 3:27.55

Madison McKenny SO Isabel Miller SR

Seema Jindia JR Allie Alterman FR

53.14 55.66 48.3050.45

AMCEA--- DQ

Natalie Brown JR Kayla Daniels SR

Katelynn Frazier SR Emma Dlhosh SO

50.64 56.35 48.3454.14

BNCHS--- NS

 
#29  Boys 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:41.78

Parag Kalay SR Parker Ciaramella JR

Justin H Yap FR Eric J Griffin SR

25.85 25.40 24.8625.67

APOPE2 1:47.40

Langston Weddington 09 Dema Krumenaker 12

Matthew Pappalardo 10 Ben Prestel 11

29.95 23.23 24.9629.26

AKMT53 1:48.03

25.32 26.93 27.1328.65

AWHEE4 1:51.77

Joey McLeer SO Nick Hatch SR

James Johnston SR Andrew Daw SO

27.96 27.24 27.5629.01

BLASS5 1:59.95

Will R Horton JR Jackson S Larisch SO

Kyle T Waldner JR Erik S Carstens SR

29.83 33.15 28.3528.62

ANSPG6 2:01.86

Kevin Hopper SR Harrison Ruddy FR

Justin Flesher SO Arie Voloschin FR

28.46 35.01 27.1831.21

BKMT57 2:03.71

37.12 24.98 30.0931.52

ANCHS8 2:04.24

29.23 36.29 26.1032.62

BPOPE--- NS

BNCHS--- NS

ACAMP--- SCR

Campbell Sisom SO Mak Yost JR

Ajay Kanteti JR Kellen Brown SO

 
#30  Girls 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:50.66

Jacqueline C Turner JR Allison M Nastasi SR

Nuna Bamatraf JR Sophie Taylor

28.13 28.04 25.7228.77

AKMT52 1:53.13

28.54 28.49 26.1229.98

ACAMP3 2:04.52

Cydney Abel SR Jeniveve Vaia JR

Gigi McGaughey SR Shadia Barrios SO

32.39 29.74 30.5431.85

BLASS4 2:07.10

Auburn R Brown SO Mariah A Prendes JR

Abigail R Mayfield FR Katherine L Moseley FR

36.27 28.65 31.2230.96

APOPE5 2:09.84

Ilsa Ott 12 Naomi Israel 10

Meredith Eget 10 Kayleigh Weintraub 11

39.74 24.87 32.1333.10

AHARR6 2:19.35

35.33 37.31 31.5235.19

ANSPG7 2:20.49

Eliza Satterfield JR Jessica Hopper FR

Natalie Hill SO Ellena Gasaway SR

37.56 36.59 32.0134.33

BKMT58 2:21.03

32.32 34.07 38.4936.15

BPOPE9 2:22.46

Jessica Shadden 12 Riley Stahl 09

Alexis Kennedy 10 Anna Prestel 11

37.50 33.38 1:11.58

BCAMP10 2:25.78

Carter Best JR Erin Brown SR

Katerina Addington FR Katy Perkins SO

35.32 35.65 34.3940.42

BHARR11 2:26.66

33.52 33.17 42.5637.41

AWHEE--- DQ

Helena Thenot JR Ellie Kisling SO

Grace Snuggs SR Anna Daugherty SO

35.33 48.40 28.7639.53

ANCHS--- NS

BNCHS--- NS

 
#31  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

STQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 3:20.84 STQT

Eric J Griffin SR Andrew H Yap JR

Parker Ciaramella JR Jordan Dunn JR

24.41 51.11 49.2114.83

24.37 49.93 23.56 50.59

AWHEE2 3:32.93 STQT

Nick Hatch SR Ryan Marino SR

James Johnston SR Andrew Daw SO

25.25 52.14 53.5125.40

26.08 55.25 24.81 52.03

AKMT53 3:35.78 STQT

25.41 50.93 55.9226.20

26.07 56.85 24.85 52.08

AHARR4 3:37.78 STQT

23.74 49.01 57.4927.03

25.24 52.81 27.44 58.47

ANCCV5 3:42.19 STQT

Seth Carden Trey Collins

Daniel Clark Joseph Clark

25.13 52.70 1:02.6429.48

26.07 54.98 24.98 51.87

AKELL6 3:58.22

Cullen Cochran Amen-ra Jones

Evan Bell Ryan Moffatt

25.72 53.92

29.27 1:01.44

BLASS7 4:06.42

Carter B Johnson SO Will R Horton JR

Scott F Davis SR Erik S Carstens SR

27.61 56.94 29.5613.49

32.62 1:03.30 34.57 1:36.62

BWHEE8 4:07.81

Tristan Hollon-Brooks JR Rex Martin FR

Drew Mullen JR Will Cooper SR

30.08 1:00.49 1:03.2030.03

29.70 1:03.11 11.22 1:01.01
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BPOPE9 4:08.49

Zarek Lacsamana 09 Ian Andruszko 09

Gabe Cates 09 Dema Krumenaker 12

29.60 1:01.44 30.8111.57

33.01 1:36.69 28.81 59.55

ANSPG10 4:11.24

James Roden SO Phillip Weinstein FR

Carlton Colley SO Rees Viersen SR

28.71 59.73 1:03.4129.78

29.53 1:07.44 28.39 1:00.66

BKMT511 4:12.95

27.41 57.09 1:06.7930.70

31.87 1:07.74 28.53 1:01.33

ACAMP12 4:15.10

Hauke Dell JR Charles Milliron JR

Alex Eaton SO Kellen Brown SO

28.39 1:00.95 1:17.0935.87

29.29 1:00.03 26.64 57.03

BKELL13 4:23.06

Jake Crosson Andrew Haller

Abe Fallick Tyler Gleichweit

28.23 59.16 1:07.0431.40

31.07 1:15.12 25.09 1:01.74

ANCHS14 4:42.36

29.91 1:03.16 38.54

31.94 1:08.14

BNCHS15 4:45.95

35.61 1:17.03 1:25.3539.85

31.30 1:06.41 57.16

APOPE--- DQ

Andrew Manning 11 Matt Eget 12

Michael Gravalec 12 Ben Prestel 11

25.30 51.04 1:00.2228.09

27.35 56.98

 
#32  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

STQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 3:47.24 STQT

Sarah E Nastasi SR Allison M Nastasi SR

Annaliese S Mundt SO Anna C Lofton SR

27.46 56.81 56.3427.01

27.42 58.31 26.50 55.78

AHARR2 3:53.41 STQT

26.70 54.99 1:02.2029.31

27.82 58.02 27.18 58.20

APOPE3 3:58.29 STQT

Rachel Geller 11 Julia Keith 09

Bailey Dopfel 11 Payton Benoit 10

28.06 58.97 26.7411.48

1:00.91 1:33.94 26.98 58.64

AKMT54 4:01.11 STQT

26.77 54.27 1:05.6231.04

29.45 1:03.04 27.50 58.18

BLASS5 4:03.61 STQT

Allison C Browne SR Mariah A Prendes JR

Dakota A Werner SR Katherine L Moseley FR

30.58 1:02.74 59.3628.52

29.34 1:01.96 28.69 59.55

ACAMP6 4:04.70 STQT

Mia Price SR Allison Vermaak SO

Sydney Reynolds SR Alexis Williams FR

29.85 1:02.25 1:00.1529.01

29.68 1:02.65 27.34 59.65

BHARR7 4:11.85 STQT

29.28 1:01.60 1:02.4929.58

29.78 1:02.13 31.02 1:05.63

ASHS8 4:16.12

Amy Cataldo SO Laura Lim Sang SO

Sophia Fann JR Jenna Holton FR

32.90 1:06.34 1:08.2532.48

26.81 56.16 30.79 1:05.37

AWHEE9 4:22.14

Anna Daugherty SO Emma Stewart SO

Parmida Jamshidi JR Helena Thenot JR

28.56 59.47 1:06.2132.43

32.54 1:09.84 31.60 1:06.62

BPOPE10 4:24.63

Kristin Shortal 11 Kayleigh Weintraub 11

Naomi Israel 10 Michaella Israel 10

29.45 1:01.85 1:11.7634.03

30.46 1:06.22 30.36 1:04.80

BCAMP11 4:26.41

Shadia Barrios SO Hannah Yahne FR

Anne Louise Whatley SO Zoe Song FR

30.49 1:34.97 1:10.7236.58

36.62 1:07.00 33.72 33.72

AAHS12 4:31.27

Savannah Vanderwerf SO Micah Wilkerson SO

Ashley Klein SO Bekah E Baker SO

1:07.93 1:07.7432.01

34.19 1:11.29 11.91 1:04.31

CLASS13 4:32.43

Amanda L Eggart SO Miranda L Butler JR

Katharine N Campbell SO Anna E Moseley JR

32.97 1:08.48 1:09.0332.59

31.41 1:07.08 32.67 1:07.84

BKMT514 4:32.59

31.33 1:05.66 1:10.7932.83

30.80 1:13.37 27.41 1:02.77

AKELL15 4:33.09

Eve Thomas Azita Hemmati

Hannah Churchley Tracey McEvans

29.89 1:02.68 1:16.3034.86

1:08.76 29.96 1:05.35

CHARR16 4:38.33

30.24 1:03.85 1:10.5233.88

32.72 1:15.00 32.00 1:08.96

ANSPG17 4:58.50

Rebecca Horn SR Emma Johnson SR

Lena Viersen SO Sophie Celcer SR

32.10 1:08.34 1:16.8235.96

13.68 36.27 1:18.20 1:57.07

BWHEE18 4:59.88

Caroline Lanier SO Ritika Sadalge SO

Sabrina Regier JR Anuja Mehta SR

35.67 1:15.35 1:48.291:13.96

37.47 37.11 1:18.77

CCAMP19 5:01.86

Emma Dew SO Morgan Hennum JR

Allie Alterman FR Lily Price FR

32.20 1:11.10 1:14.6933.28

40.28 1:27.04 32.71 1:09.03

CWHEE20 5:15.17

Ria Thakkar SR Annabelle Miller SR

Jessica Liebich SR Sunny Freund SR

37.35 1:17.83 1:15.9836.26

35.96 1:19.77 36.27 1:21.59

ANCHS21 5:16.78

43.63 1:29.89 1:54.6838.23

BNSPG22 5:53.05

Mya Artzi FR Elaine Berger FR

Makayla Scerbo FR Chamara Knight JR

40.36 1:24.77 1:46.8045.34

33.89 1:18.07 37.82 1:23.41

CNSPG23 6:28.81

Morgan Picciorra SO Zoe Rosenberg FR

Marin Londe FR Laura Lawson Duncan SO

39.18 1:24.29 1:53.0554.30

47.93 1:43.02 39.96 1:28.45

BKELL--- DQ

Colleen Runnion Allie Torres

Alexcis Critten Alyssa Green

34.34 1:13.10 1:25.1439.42

36.23 1:18.99 13.62

BNCHS--- NS

 
#33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:54.99

Parag Kalay MSR Madison R McCarthy WSO

Jacqueline C Turner WJR Kevin T Nastasi MSR

28.27 35.49 23.6327.60

AKMT52 1:58.19

32.67 29.38 25.2830.86

BLASS3 2:03.05

Abigail R Mayfield WFR Samantha K Fleming WJR

Christopher Moore MSO Dominick R Regan MJR

31.89 38.12 24.9828.06

APOPE4 2:06.81

36.48 35.61 26.6028.12

ASHS5 2:07.82

Ian Burke MSR Shelby Oddi WFR

Ethan Pettepher MJR Jessie Stuart WFR

31.74 34.89 28.6732.52
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Results
(#33  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BKMT56 2:09.10

31.58 38.46 28.6830.38

ACAMP7 2:12.48

Cydney Abel WSR Alexandria Cross WSR

Madison Koenig WJR Jacob Brody MJR

33.19 38.49 27.8532.95

BWHEE8 2:15.35

Katie-Rose Slade WSO Jason Gardner MSO

Cameron Ragan WSO Emma Stewart WSO

1:02.54

ANSPG9 2:16.36

Ellena Gasaway WSR Kevin Hopper MSR

Harrison Ruddy MFR Natalie Hill WSO

34.26 34.58 31.7635.76

AWHEE10 2:18.59

Nicole Berman WSO Colin Baille MJR

Joey McLeer MSO Ellie Kisling WSO

36.05 36.72 38.5027.32

AHARR11 2:22.00

32.13 39.11 58.6812.08

AAHS12 2:22.14

Connor Giresi MJR Sydney Hogan WFR

Gigi Jarvis WJR Nico Delpozo MJR

33.82 41.76 29.7436.82

BNCHS13 2:22.38

42.51 33.78 38.2127.88

ANCCV14 2:23.08

Joseph Clark M Morgan Scheidt W

Seth Carden M Bella Moore W

28.70 53.31 35.4225.65

BHARR15 2:25.12

37.73 41.66 36.3229.41

BCAMP16 2:30.07

Isabella Tenenbaum WSO Gigi McGaughey WSR

Ani Woodard WSO Carson Evans MJR

36.74 45.00 31.0137.32

BSHS17 2:43.79

Yllona Coronado WSO Jett Flentje MFR

Ivonne Coronado WSR William L Wehunt MFR

40.38 54.17 31.0738.17

AMCEA18 2:53.55

Emily Bowling WSO Cynthia Brynien WJR

Donn McQueen MSR John Perry MSO

42.35 52.82 35.4442.94

CSHS19 2:55.86

Jackson Connelly MJR Riley Hunt WSR

Shivani Raamkumar WFR Benjamin Tran MSR

39.77 47.24 57.6031.25

BMCEA20 3:26.62

Essence Glass WSO Jazmyne Josse WSO

Kayla Daniels WSR Khalil Johnson MSO

1:00.08 1:04.03 33.8048.71

AKELL--- NS

Ryan Moffatt M Andrew Haller M

Alexcis Critten W Jessica Huff W

BPOPE--- NS

ANCHS--- NS

BAHS--- NS

Anna Liedtke WJR Eva Sheehan WJR

Sean O'Donnell MJR Carson Chalmers WFR

 
#34  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS1 1:39.05

Hannah E Andress WJR Kennadi H King WFR

Parker Ciaramella MJR Zach C Franklin MSO

26.19 26.51 22.7723.58

AKMT52 1:48.92

25.43 28.93 24.9229.64

AHARR3 1:49.40

26.88 28.60 25.2528.67

BKMT54 1:55.50

30.35 32.00 26.1527.00

ANSPG5 1:56.21

James Roden MSO Arie Voloschin MFR

Sophie Celcer WSR Rebecca Horn WSR

24.32 35.71 25.9730.21

AWHEE6 1:56.29

Nicole Berman WSO Caroline Lanier WSO

Josh Dingle MSO Zack Yahn MJR

26.75 33.81 23.9831.75

BPOPE7 1:56.32

27.97 29.15 29.7629.44

BLASS8 1:58.72

Hannah Zugel WSR Scott F Davis MSR

Laura L Ramirez WJR Will B Cook MSR

30.81 27.88 27.9032.13

AKELL9 1:58.74

Allie Torres W

Amen-ra Jones M Emma Messenger W

27.13 34.97 30.2226.42

ACAMP10 1:59.15

Jeniveve Vaia WJR Carson Evans MJR

Emma Dew WSO Sydney Reynolds WSR

28.55 31.53 28.5730.50

BHARR11 2:00.85

29.64 35.09 27.5328.59

BCAMP12 2:07.15

Erin Brown WSR Carter Best WJR

Mak Yost MJR Charles Milliron MJR

33.30 29.97 34.7829.10

BNSPG13 2:07.45

Justin Flesher MSO Sami Hertz WFR

Phillip Weinstein MFR Makayla Scerbo WFR

27.73 34.22 25.5239.98

BKELL14 2:08.29

Alexcis Critten W Jack Rainbow M

Colleen Runnion W Andrew Haller M

33.08 30.45 29.0835.68

AMCEA15 2:10.75

Katelynn Frazier WSR Donn McQueen MSR

Natalie Brown WJR The Conan Lynch MSO

34.04 30.35 31.9734.39

BWHEE16 2:11.06

Frank Graba MSO Magsun Graba MSO

Shreya Krishnan WSR Grace Snuggs WSR

30.00 34.65 31.5334.88

BSHS17 2:13.72

Jett Flentje MFR Riley Hunt WSR

William L Wehunt MFR Shelby Oddi WFR

37.56 33.50 30.3532.31

ASHS18 2:14.60

Jackson Connelly MJR Ivonne Coronado WSR

Benjamin Tran MSR Yllona Coronado WSO

31.85 30.05 29.0843.62

DKELL19 2:17.07

Evan Bell M Gracie Mikell W

Haley Shannon W Max Chaney M

27.38 32.08 37.3440.27

ANCCV20 2:24.10

Morgan Scheidt W Blaine Luca M

Bella Moore W Ethan Masson M

43.62 36.07 32.1532.26

CKELL21 2:27.91

Tyler Gleichweit M Meghan Coughlin W

Abe Fallick M Hannah Churchley W

28.92 32.98 55.9030.11

BMCEA22 2:28.10

Cynthia Brynien WJR Khalil Johnson MSO

John Perry MSO Emma Dlhosh WSO

43.59 30.82 34.8438.85

CCAMP23 2:29.50

Allie Alterman WFR Alex Bumgarner WSO

Ajay Kanteti MJR Navya Katragadda WJR

38.23 36.11 40.9634.20

CMCEA24 2:58.44

Marlon Woodmore MSO Essence Glass WSO

Jazmyne Josse WSO Maggie Ooten WSR

35.92 1:00.92 34.3347.27

BNCHS--- NS

APOPE--- NS

ANCHS--- NS


